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Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: F024M

mc-875-p-224761.html

MACLEAN SZUFLADA
ERGONOMICZNA PODBIURKOWA
CZARNA ORGANIZER MAX 5KG

MC-875

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Wbudowana tadowarka
Typ telefonu komdérkowego
Orientacja

llo$¢ na paczke
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Szerokos$¢ produktu
Gtebokos$¢ produktu
Waga produktu

Kolor produktu

Przeznaczenie

204,99 zt
166,66 zt
TVAMCNAKC0001
MC-875
5902211115885
Nie

Klawiatura
Poziome

1 szt.

187 mm

513 mm

311 mm

5,6 kg

Czarny

Biurko
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